



**Free Questions for C\_TADM\_23 by [braindumpscollection](#)**

**Shared by [Beasley](#) on 09-08-2024**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**[Check the Links on Last Page](#)**

## Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

How can you register multiple SAP Gateway services simultaneously? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

### Options:

---

- A) Using task list SAP\_GATEWAY\_ACTIVATE\_ODATA\_SERV.
- B) Using task list SAP\_GATEWAY\_BASIC\_CONFIG.
- C) Using transaction /IWFND/GW\_CLIENT.
- D) Using transaction /IWFND/MAINT\_SERVICE.

### Answer:

---

A, D

## Question 2

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

When importing a transport request, which steps are executed by a batch job? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

**Options:**

---

- A) Import of dictionary objects
- B. Distribution
- C) Activation of dictionary objects
- D) Move nametab
- E) Activation of ABAP programs

**Answer:**

---

A, C, D

## Question 3

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

You are using a Change and Transport System (CTS) for the transport of native SAP HANA applications. Which tool can you use to create a transport request for these applications in the CTS system?

**Options:**

---

- A) Transport Organizer Web UI (in transaction STMS)
- B) Transport Organizer (Extended View) (in transaction SE01)
- C) Transport Organizer (in transaction SE09)
- D) Database Assistant (in transaction DB50N)

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 4

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

When performing a local client copy with transaction SCCLN, in which client is it recommended to start the client copy?

**Options:**

---

- A) A client different from both the source and the target client

- B) The source client
- C) The target client

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 5

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What actions can you perform using the SAP\_FIORI\_FOUNDATION\_S4 task list? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

**Options:**

---

- A) Schedule a job for calculation of SAPUI5 application index.
- B) Generate SAP Fiori foundation roles.
- C) Replicate backend catalogs.
- D) Enable SAP GUI for HTML.
- E) Create users with generated business roles.

**Answer:**

---

B, C, D

## Question 6

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

You plan to update an AS ABAP-based SAP system with the role 'Quality Assurance System'.

Which of the following actions might be required before you start Software Update Manager

(SUM) for this system? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

**Options:**

---

- A)** Import the modification adjustment transports from the update of the 'Development System'.
- B)** Follow the instructions in the SAP Notes for the used version of SUM.
- C)** Update the database software.
- D)** Execute the SAP Load Generator (SGEN) transaction for invalid loads.

**Answer:**

---

A, C

## Question 7

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

You are preparing an installation of an AS ABAP-based SAP system. You already downloaded all software that Maintenance Planner can calculate. What else must you download?

### Options:

---

- A) SAP kernel
- B) Database software
- C) SPAM/SAINT update
- D) SAP Host Agent

### Answer:

---

B

## Question 8

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

You have passed the initial authentication for an SAP Fiori transactional app. Which authentication technology is used for subsequent OData calls of this app?

**Options:**

---

- A) SAML 2.0
- B) X.509 client certificates
- C) SAP logon tickets
- D) ABAP Session Security

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 9

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---



Which app types need SAP HANA as system database? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

**Options:**

---

- A) Analytical apps
- B) Fact sheet apps
- C) Transactional apps
- D) Classic applications

**Answer:**

---

A, C

## Question 10

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

In an SAP S/4HANA Server system, a target system alias, FIORI, is maintained for source system alias S4FIN. Which connection is relevant for the extraction of back-end catalogs with alias S4FIN?

**Options:**

---

- A) S4FIN\_RFC
- B) FIORI\_RFC
- C) S4FIN\_HTTPS
- D) FIORI\_HTTPS

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 11

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

From top to bottom, what is the hierarchy of the NetWeaver Administrator (NWA)?

**Options:**

---

- A) Work Set Work Center Function

- B) Work Center Function Work Set
- C) Work Center Work Set Function
- D) Function Work Center Work Set

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 12

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which of the following background jobs has the highest priority?

**Options:**

---

- A) Class A job without a target server
- B) Class C job with a target server
- C) Class C job without a target server
- D) Class A job with a target server

**Answer:**

---

D

**To Get Premium Files for C\_TADM\_23 Visit**

**[https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c\\_tadm\\_23](https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c_tadm_23)**

**For More Free Questions Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/c-tadm-23>**

